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Nome                            Matr/Contr        Cargo                              CTPS                Admissao     Rescisao
Antonio Aparecido de Oliveira       4-3/1         4-Vereador                               /    /        01/01/2009   31/12/2016

     Verba             Cat. Ret.   Comp.       Valor     Comp.       Valor     Comp.       Valor     Comp.       Valor  Com       Valor

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                       2016 Janeiro               Fevereiro                Marco                Abril
Folha Mensal---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1-Salario            P         200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95                 
 450-Pensao Judicial 1  D          39,00      343,20                343,20                343,20                343,20                 
 528-INSS               D          11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93                 
 531-IRRF               D           7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31                 
                                         -----------           -----------           -----------           -----------                 
   Total de Proventos:                       3053,95               3053,95               3053,95               3053,95                 
   Total de Vantagens:                                                                                                                 
   Total de Descontos:                        714,44                714,44                714,44                714,44                 
        Total Liquido:                       2339,51               2339,51               2339,51               2339,51                 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                    2016 Maio                  Junho                 Julho                Agosto
Folha Mensal---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1-Salario            P         200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95                 
 450-Pensao Judicial 1  D                     343,20                343,20                343,20                343,20                 
 528-INSS               D          11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93                 
 531-IRRF               D           7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31                 
 712-Base Anuenio       F                                                                                      3053,95                 
                                         -----------           -----------           -----------           -----------                 
   Total de Proventos:                       3053,95               3053,95               3053,95               3053,95                 
   Total de Vantagens:                                                                                                                 
   Total de Descontos:                        714,44                714,44                714,44                714,44                 
        Total Liquido:                       2339,51               2339,51               2339,51               2339,51                 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  2016 Setembro              Outubro               Novembro              Dezembro          *TOTAIS*
Folha Mensal---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1-Salario            P         200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95    200,00     3053,95         36647,40
 450-Pensao Judicial 1  D                     343,20                343,20                343,20                343,20          4118,40
 528-INSS               D          11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93     11,00      335,93          4031,16
 531-IRRF               D           7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31      7,50       35,31           423,72
 712-Base Anuenio       F                    3053,95               3053,95               3053,95               3053,95         15269,75
                                         -----------           -----------           -----------           -----------      -----------
   Total de Proventos:                       3053,95               3053,95               3053,95               3053,95         36647,40
   Total de Vantagens:                                                                                                                 
   Total de Descontos:                        714,44                714,44                714,44                714,44          8573,28
        Total Liquido:                       2339,51               2339,51               2339,51               2339,51         28074,12
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